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Albright, Suzan
Program Coordinator

(864) 206-0345 TECS
suzanalbright@gmail.com
suzanalbright@charter.net

Collaborative/21

Bechtler, Mary Alice
Program Coordinator

5-5276 SCATP maryab@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B109

Buoy, Sharron
Administrative Assistant

5-5296
CELL:  530-1176

Business Office sbuoy@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/11

Butler, Waretha
Research Assistant

5-5337 SCATP wbutler@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A128

Cannon, Kimberly
Human Services Coordinator

5-5228
CELL:  606-9588

DDSN kcannon@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/16

Chandler, Martha
Administrative Coordinator

5-5343
Developmental 

Pediatric
chandlem@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A144

Clement-Atkinson, Gay
Project Director

5-5238
CELL: 360-2548

ABC gayca@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/13

Craft, Vicki
Registered Nurse

401-6127 Attendant Care craft@scdhhs.gov Orangeburg/Sumter

Crumpton, Shelley
Research Assistant

5-5616
Community 

Development
scrumpton@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C107

Davis, Susan
Program Coordinator

606-3815 DDSN sdavis@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/21

Doyle, Kelly
Office Assistant

733-1501 SOM Library SOM Library

Dozier, Ron
Program Assistant

5-5315
CELL:  360-3169

Community 
Development

rdozier@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C109

Durham, Lydia
Administrative Assistant

5-5208 Business Office durhaml@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/11

Eells, Rebecca
Research Assistant

733-1501 SOM Library SOM Library

Evans, Evelyn
Project Director

5-5340 SCATP evelyne@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B108

Everson, Jane
Project Director

Medicaid 
Infrastructure

jmeverson@charter.net Hickory, NC

Ferrante, Richard
Director, SC UCEDD

5-5248
CELL: 414-0299

Administration richardf@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/7

Frazier, Sherry
Licensed Practical Nurse

5-5295
 CELL: 360-1991

ABC sfrazier@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/12

Fuller, Starla
Licensed Practical Nurse

360-8304 Attendant Care fullers@dhhs.state.sc.us Gilbert

Goodwin, Teresa
Information Specialist

5-5265 HASCI goodwint@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/24

Gray, DeAnna
Program Coordinator

5-5614 PARI dgray@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/25

Grier, Betsy
Psychologist

5-5357
Developmental 

Pediatric
grierb@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C114

Hall, Brian
Office Assistant

5-5227 TECS Collaborative/21

Hartwell, Kristi
Program Coordinator

5-5947
CELL:  360-6231

Community 
Development

khartwell@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C108
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Collaborative/1
Room 13+A1 PHONE PROGRAM E-MAIL LOCATION

Hentschel, Kathleen
Data Entry Operator

5-5207 Attendant Care khentsch@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/18

Hicklin, Stephanie
Instructor/Training Coordinator

935-5221 TECS shicklin@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/21

Hittinger, Virginia
Licensed Practical Nurse

360-5427 Attendant Care hitting@scdhhs.gov Easley

Hogg, Thelma
Receptionist

5-5354
Developmental 

Pediatric
thogg@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A153

Holstrum, Shelly
Pediatrician

5-5290
Developmental 

Pediatric
holstrum@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C102

Horton, Olivia
Administrative Assistant

5-5227 TECS hortonl@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/1A

Hutcheson, Cleva
Registered Nurse

5-5262
CELL:  603-1066

Attendant Care hutchesc@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative /18

Irick, Karen
Parent & Consumer Liaison

5-5222
Council on 

Consumer Affairs
kareni@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/22

Jendron, Janet
Program Coordinator

5-5273 SCATP janetj@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B120

Johnson, Bryan
Office Assistant

5-5281 ABC Collaborative/14

Johnson, Graeme
Pediatrician

5-5205
Developmental 

Pediatric
johnsong@cdd.sc.edu Poplar /C106

Jones, Wyvonnie
Cashier

5-5358
Developmental 

Pediatric
wjones@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A153

Junkins, Jerry
Project Director

803-530-6732
FAX:803-935-5300

DDSN jdjunkins@msn.com Summerville

Kimrey, Pamela  (Joyce)
Program Coordinator

5-5240
CELL:  360-6230

ABC jkimrey@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/12

Kyzer, Karla
Program Assistant

5-5630 HASCI karlak@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/24

Luthren, Travis
Office Assistant

5-5297 Attendant Care Collaborative/18

Matthews, Ceclie
Administrative Assistant

5-5297 Attendant Care cmatthews@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/18

McKenzie, Shirley
Administrative Coordinator

5-5239
CELL:  360-7015

Business Office shirleym@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/9

Miller, Adrian
Research Assistant

5-5337 SCATP amiller@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A128

Motley, Linda
Project Director

5-5298
CELL:  603-5073

Attendant Care lindam@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/18

Munnell, Michelle
Research Assistant

935-5234 HASCI mmunnell@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/25

Musick, Kristie
Project Director

5-5242
5-5617

TECS
ABC

kkmusic@gwm.sc.edu Collaborative/1

Nalty, Lily
Speech-Language Pathologist

5-7522 TECS
nalty.l@gmail.com
naltyl@cdd.sc.edu

Collaborative/21

O'Day, Carol
Speech-Language Pathologist

5-5301 SCATP coday@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B111
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Perry, Leah
Administrative Assistant

5-5227 TECS perryl@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/1

Peters, Rachel
Administrative Director

434-7950 Pediatrics rpeters@gw.mp.sc.edu 9 Med Park/200

Plexico, Susan 5-5315
Community 

Development
Poplar/C109

Posey, Mark
Psychologist

5-5347
Developmental 

Pediatric
poseym@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C113

Powell, Emily
Research Assistant

5-5281 ABC Collaborative/12

Quattlebaum, Patricia
Speech-Language Pathologist

5-5346
Developmental 

Pediatric
quattlep@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/Cl05

Rivers, Susan
Project Director

5-5247 HASCI susanr@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/24

Rotholz, David
Project Director

5-7819 DDSN drotholz@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative /4

Siegel, Lawrence 
Medical Director, Midlands

5-7543
Developmental 

Pediatric
siegel@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B113

Smith, Patricia
Registered Nurse

603-3661 Attendant Care smithpa@dhhs.state.sc.us Spartanburg

Smith, Stephanie
Research Assistant

5-5616
Community 

Development
smiths@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/Cl07

Solnick, Mark
Research Assistant

5-5345
Developmental 

Pediatric
msolnick@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C104

Swindell, Peggy
Licensed Practical Nurse

360-6847 Attendant Care swindell@dhhs.state.sc.us Lancaster

Tensley, Joyce
Administrative Specialist

5-5390 CARE tensleyj@cdd.sc.edu Poplar

Trowbridge, Meghan
Program Coordinator

5-5634
Basic Grant/

Coordinated QA
meghant@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B105

Tucker, Maria
Registered Nurse

603-2904 Attendant Care ria.tucker@comcast.net Charleston

Walker, Roy
IT Technician

360-3165 IT Support walkerr@cdd.sc.edu 9 Med Park/200

Webster, Dawn
Administrative Assistant

5-5281 ABC websterd@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/14

Wiley, Elizabeth
Research Assistant

5-5390 Basic Grant

Wilson, Lesly
Research Associate Professor

5-5217 TECS lwilson@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/21

Wilson, Sarah
Research Assistant

5-5234
Developmental 

Pediatric
sarahw@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/22

Wilson, Steven
CDR Librarian

733-1501 SOM Library wilsons@gw.med.sc.edu VA Campus

Wright, Kevin
Human Services Coordinator

5-5635
CELL:  603-1663 

DDSN wrightk@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/16

Wuori, Donald
Director

5-5350
Developmental 

Pediatric
MrSisu@aol.com Poplar /A108
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York, Glynda
Data Entry & Control Clerk

5-5392 TECS yorkg@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/21

Young, Sally
Administrative Assistant

5-5263 SCATP youngs@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B106

Yount, Jennifer
Research Assistant

5-5243
Developmental 
Pediatric/ABC

jyount@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/C110

Zeller, Karen
Medical Records Clerk

5-5355
Developmental 

Pediatric
kzeller@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/A152
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COLLABORATING STAFF DIRECTORY
NAME PHONE PROGRAM E-MAIL LOCATION

Bagley, Elizabeth 5-5389 SC Dept. of Ed ehbagley@ed.sc.gov Poplar/B119

Bailey, Shanta
Eligibility Specialist 5-5388 DDSN sbailey@ddsn.sc.gov Collaborative/22

Bilka, C.J. 5-5202 SC Voc Rehab cbilka@scvrd.state.sc.us Collaborative/16

Butler, Robin 5-5307 MUSC Collaborative/2

Carlton, Susan 5-5027 SC Respite 
Coalition screspitecoalition@yahoo.com Collaborative/22

Green, Win
Pyschologist 5-5356 DDSN greenw@cdd.sc.edu Poplar/B110

Ivester, Joy
Consultant 5-5279 DDSN ivesterj@cdd.sc.edu Collaborative/3

Peay, Lillian
Administrative Specialist 5-5352 DDSN lpeay@ddsn.sc.gov Poplar

Spearman, Janet
Eligibility Specialist 5-5093 DDSN jspearman@ddsn.sc.gov Poplar/B114

Tolbert, Maria
Director 5-5339 CARE/DDSN mtolbert@ddsn.sc.gov Poplar/B110
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CDR FAX DIRECTORY

PROJECT FAX # LOCATION

ABC Voucher 5-6407 ROOM 14

Assistive Technology (ATP) 5-5342 ROOM B104

Attendant Care 5-5250 ROOM 18

Business Office 5-5059 ROOM 11

CARE 5-5410 ROOM A117

Clinic - # 1 (Front Office) 5-5380 ROOM A152

Clinic - # 2 (Martha's Office) 5-5206 ROOM A144

DDSN - 5-5141 ROOM 16

Head & Spinal Cord Injury (HASCI) 5-5269 ROOM 24

Pervasive Developmental Disorder (PDD) 5-5348 ROOM 25

Post Acute Rehabilitiative Initiative (PARI) 5-5348 ROOM 25

Quality Assurance (QA)
Systems Change 5-5232 ROOM 4

Teams in Early Childhood Solutions (TECS) 5-5300 ROOM 1

Updated2/1/2008



Please forward all callers with billing questions for the Developmental Pediatric Clinic to Martha Chandler at 5-
5343 and if she is unavailable then call Shirley McKenzie at 5-5239. 
 
You may also direct calls to: 
 

United Way of the Midlands (Provides all types of information.)----------790-HELP (790-4357) 

Aging ~ Bureau of Senior Services--------------------------------------------------------- 800-868-9095 

Alzheimer’s ~ Alzheimer Resource Center ----------------------------------------------- 800-868-9095 

Assistive Technology ~ Sally Young ~ SCATP ----------------------------------------- 803-935-5263 

Attendant Care ~ Nikki Matthews -------------------------------------------------------- 803-935-5297 

Autism ~ Joyce Tensley --------------------------------------------------------------------- 803-935-5390 
 or SC DDSN----------------------------------------------------------------------- 888-376-4636 

Child Care (ABC or Training) ~ Dawn Webster ~ ------------------------------------- 803-935-5281 

Collaborative Training Center (Emergency Line) ------------------------------------------ 935-5575 

Conference Room Reservations 

Collaborative Building (Room 20) (Lydia Durham/Sharron) -------------------- 935-5208 

Collaborative Training Center (Carolyn Cornelius)-------------------------------- 935-6787 

Oak (Nancy Holt) -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 935-7508 

Poplar (Sally Young) ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 935-5263 

Sequoia (Martha Telencio)--------------------------------------------------------------- 935-5090 

Early Intervention ~ Leah Perry----------------------------------------------------------- 803-935-5227 

Education (School-age children with special needs) SDE------------------------------ 803-734-8806 

Emergency 

Information Officer of the Day---------------------------------------------------------- 935-7500 

Fire/Security/Law Enforcement/EMS ------------------------------------------------- 935-7501 

Head and Spinal Cord Injury (HASCI)----------------------------------- (Toll Free) 866-867-3864 

Mental Retardation ~ DDSN -------------------------------------------------------------- 888-376-4636 

Pediatric Evaluation ~ Developmental Pediatric Clinic-------------------------------- 803-935-5604 

Pervasive Developmental Disorder (PDD)---------------------------------------------- 888-576-4658 

Post Acute Rehabilitative Initiative (PARI) -------------------------------------------- 800-285-8046 

Protection and Advocacy------------------------------------------------------------------------ 782-0639 

Resource Library ~ Steve Wilson--------------------------------------------------------- 803-733-1501 

Social Security Administration ~ ------------------------------------------ (Toll Free) 800-772-1213 
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